

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 411 OF 2006

DINESH TRIVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(KHUSHI RAM)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)