

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 448 OF 2006

CONSUMER EDUCATION & RESEARCH SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to add the missing page in annexure and office report) (For
final disposal)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 411 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and permission to file addl. documents and Volume-II) (For final disposal)

Date: 11/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
For M/S Parekh And Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG
Mr. Mohan K. Parasaran, ASG
Mr. T.S. Murthy, Adv.
Mr. L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.1.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER