

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 4 4 8 O F 2 0 0 6

C O N S U M E R E D U C A T I O N & R E S E A R C H S O C I E T Y

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln. for stay, permission to add the missing page in annexures and with office report)(For final disposal)

W I T H
W. P(C) NO. 4 1 1 of 2 0 0 6 - With appln. for stay, permission to file addl. documents and Volume- II) (For final disposal)

Date: 2 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

- H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
- H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N
- H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Ravinder Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. E. R. Ku m a r , Adv.
 Mr. Sameer P a r e k h , Adv.
 Ms. Ruk mini Bobde, Adv.
 Ms. Diksh a Rai, Adv.
 Mr. Kun al Verm a , Adv.
 Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.
 Ms. Supriya J ain, Adv.
 Mr. Anup J ain, Adv.
 Mr. K. Krishn a Ku m a r , Adv.
 Ms. Christi J ain, Adv. for
 M/S P a r e k h & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i u m , ASG.
 Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.
 Mr. T. Srinivas Murthi, Adv.
 Mr. Tapes h Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Gaur av Agrawal, Adv.
 Mr. B. K . Pr a s a d , Adv.

.....Contd.2 /-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Harish N. Salve, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioner commenced arguments at 11- 10 a.m. and was on his legs till 4- 00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part heard.

(S. Thapa r)
P S to Registrar

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verm a)
Court Master